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Hubbell Wood Floor Boxes allow for the placement of electrical power or a combination of power and voice/data devices.  
Specifically designed for use with structural wood floors. The boxes are height adjustable (up to ¾ inch) for optimal  
alignment and fit. 

Floor Boxes for Structural Wood Floors
Description Material Finish Catalog No. Material Finish Catalog No.

Decorator duplex receptacle floor 
box kit; includes steel box, flange 
and hinged door cover assembly 
with 15A 125V tamper-resistant 
duplex receptacle; designed for 
installation in wood floors;  
mounts to sub-floor or joists.

Solid Brass
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Clear Lacquer 
Stainless Paint
Almond Paint
Black Paint
Chestnut Brown Paint

RF515BR
RF515SS
RF515AL
RF515BK
RF515BN

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Brass Plated
Chrome Plated
Copper Plated
Nickel Plated

RF515BP
RF515CH
RF515CU
RF515NI

Flange and hinged door cover 
assembly; includes tamper-
resistant duplex receptacle; 
neoprene gaskets; for use  
with steel box RF500.

Solid Brass
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Clear Lacquer 
Stainless Paint
Almond Paint
Black Paint
Chestnut Brown Paint

RF506BR
RF506SS
RF506AL
RF506BK
RF506BN

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Brass Plated
Chrome Plated
Copper Plated
Nickel Plated

RF506BP
RF506CH
RF506CU
RF506NI

Flush fit cover for hardwood and  
tile floors (similar to above).

Solid Brass Clear Lacquer RF509BR

Adjustable floor box; 3 inch deep; three (3) ½ inch knockouts: one on bottom;  
one on each side; non-metallic sheathed cable clamps on each side.

  Steel     — RF500

Hinged Door Cover Only
Replacement door for RF515, 
RF509 and RF506 series.

Solid Brass
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Solid Brass
Stainless Finish
Almond
Black
Chestnut Brown Paint

RF507BR
RF507SS
RF507AL
RF507BK
RF507BN

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Brass Plated
Chrome Plated
Copper Plated
Nickel Plated

RF507BP
RF507CH
RF507CU
RF507NI

The Right Choice for that Perfect Finishing Touch!

Solid Brass Brass Plated Chrome Plated Copper Plated Nickel Plated Stainless Finish Almond Black Chestnut Brown

Note: Not all configurations are available in all colors. See below for details.

Note: Template cutout provided with instructions for proper installation.
RF509BR, RJ650BKTR, 

RF500 with Divider

• Available surface mount or flush fit
• Pre-assembled flange and cover for fast installation
• Removable neoprene gaskets allow for independent use 

of either side of the receptacle with the cover closed
• Low voltage divider optional provides for power and  

voice/data in a compact space
• Height accessible adjustments after the box is mounted
• Back and side knockouts for proper wiring access
• Recessed receptacle minimizes plug protrusion; allowing 

furniture to be located over the plug
• Top screw fastening and side joist mounting provided

Features

Floor Boxes for Wood Floors

RF507BR

RF500

RF515BR

RF509BR




