tradeSELECT® Products



Floor Boxes for Wood Floors

Hubbell Wood Floor Boxes allow for the placement of electrical power or a combination of power and voice/data devices. Specifically designed for use with structural wood floors. The boxes are height adjustable (up to 3/4 inch) for optimal alignment and fit.

Features

- Available surface mount or flush fit
- Pre-assembled flange and cover for fast installation
- Removable neoprene gaskets allow for independent use of either side of the receptacle with the cover closed
- Low voltage divider optional provides for power and voice/data in a compact space
- Height accessible adjustments after the box is mounted
- Back and side knockouts for proper wiring access
- Recessed receptacle minimizes plug protrusion; allowing furniture to be located over the plug
- Top screw fastening and side joist mounting provided



RF500 with Divider

Note: Template cutout provided with instructions for proper installation.

The Right Choice for that Perfect Finishing Touch!



Solid Brass



Brass Plated









Stainless Finish







Black Chestnut Brown

Note: Not all configurations are available in all colors. See below for details.



RF515BR





RF500



Floor Boxes for Structural Wood Floors

Description	Material	Finish	Catalog No.	Material	Finish	Catalog No.
Decorator duplex receptacle floor box kit; includes steel box, flange and hinged door cover assembly with 15A 125V tamper-resistant duplex receptacle; designed for installation in wood floors; mounts to sub-floor or joists.	Solid Brass Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum	Clear Lacquer Stainless Paint Almond Paint Black Paint Chestnut Brown Paint	RF515BR RF515SS RF515AL RF515BK RF515BN	Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum	Brass Plated Chrome Plated Copper Plated Nickel Plated	RF515BP RF515CH RF515CU RF515NI
Flange and hinged door cover assembly; includes tamper- resistant duplex receptacle; neoprene gaskets; for use with steel box RF500.	Solid Brass Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum	Clear Lacquer Stainless Paint Almond Paint Black Paint Chestnut Brown Paint	RF506BR RF506SS RF506AL RF506BK RF506BN	Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum	Brass Plated Chrome Plated Copper Plated Nickel Plated	RF506BP RF506CH RF506CU RF506NI
Flush fit cover for hardwood and tile floors (similar to above).	Solid Brass	Clear Lacquer	RF509BR			
Adjustable floor box; 3 inch deep; three (3) ½ inch knockouts: one on bottom; one on each side; non-metallic sheathed cable clamps on each side.				Steel	_	RF500
Hinged Door Cover Only Replacement door for RF515, RF509 and RF506 series.	Solid Brass Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum	Solid Brass Stainless Finish Almond Black Chestnut Brown Paint	RF507BR RF507SS RF507AL RF507BK RF507BN	Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum	Brass Plated Chrome Plated Copper Plated Nickel Plated	RF507BP RF507CH RF507CU RF507NI